Features and Benefits
Industry-leading cabinet size
Significant freight, storage and installation efficiencies
and improved aesthetics
Full factory-stubbed cabinets
Enables quicker installation and rapid emergency resto-
ration
Available with multiple feeder and distribution cables

Page 5 | Revision date 2015-12-01
Gen III Splitter Modules
Ordering Information
Connector type on the input legs must match the connector type on the output legs.
Part Number Example
Part Number Product Description Units per
Delivery
UMR1CC6CZ6C21132 Gen III Splitter Module T2, 1x32, SC APC connectors 1/1
UMR1CC6CZ6C22116 Gen III Splitter Module T2, Dual 1x16, SC APC connectors 1/1
USR1CC6CZ6C22018 Gen III Splitter Module T2, Dual 1x8, SC APC connectors 1/1
OptiTect® Local Convergence Cabinet,
Gen III Series
Family Spec Sheet 0206_NAFTA_AEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2015-12-01
Accessories
Mounting Accessories
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
FDH-G3-POLKIT-SMB1 Gen III Side Pole-Mount Bracket, 288 or 432 cabinets only, beige 1/1
FDH-G3-RACKMNT-KIT Gen III Rack-Mount Conversion Kit, beige 1/1
FDH-G3-WALLMNT-KIT Gen III Wall-Mount Kit, beige 1/1
Replacement Accessories
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
FDH-G3144-DRKT-ALM Gen III 144-fiber Fiber Distribution Hub Replacement Door, Left Beige 1/1
FDH-G3288-DRKT-ALM Gen III 288-fiber Fiber Distribution Hub Replacement Door, Left Beige 1/1
FDH-G3432-DRKT-ALM Gen III 432-fiber Fiber Distribution Hub Replacement Door, Left Beige 1/1
Cable Protection Accessories
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
FDH-G3-CBLPROTPMB1 Gen III Cable Protection/Cover for Standard 288-Fiber and 432-Fiber
Pole-Mount Cabinets
1/1
FDH-G3-CBLPROTSMB1 Gen III Cable Protection/Cover for Standard 288-Fiber and 432-Fiber
Side Pole-Mount Cabinets
1/1
Miscellaneous Accessories
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
PARKCLIP-32POS-32 Parking Clip, 32-Position (pack of 32) 1/1
FDH-G3SKRT-06-ALM Gen III 6-inch Skirt 1/1
FDH-G3SKRT-12-ALM Gen III 12-inch Skirt 1/1
FDH-G3-SPLTRBX-KITVZ Gen III Splitter Box Kit 1/1
OptiTect® Local Convergence Cabinet,
Gen III Series
Family Spec Sheet 0206_NAFTA_AEN